Features
Specifications
Front View Feature View Rear View
FS-11101
• Designed for mini-itx motherboard with CPU TDP 35W max
• Secondary heat sink for expansion card with TDP 45W
• 1 x Expansion Slots
• 2 x 2.5 inch front hot-swappable drive bays

Part Number Model
Part Number Description
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
* We o�er a great selections of riser cards.Please contact our sales
engineers for other specs of riser cards
UNIT : mm
FS-11101
FS-11101 1U Rackmount Fanless Chassis for Mini-ITX
FS-DCP150 DC-DC Converter Board
FS-DCP78 DC-DC Converter Board
DD-666-CX PCIe x16 to PCIe x16 Riser Card
DD-631-CX PCIe x1 to PCI Riser Card
FS-DCP78CBL DC-DC Converter Board
FS-DCP80 DC-DC Converter Board